



PROVINCE OF ISABELA
CITY OF ILAGAN WATER DISTRICT, CCC 090

Maharlika Highway, Brgy. Osmeña, City of Ilagan Isabela

Telephone Nos. 624-2083\323-2310

E-mail Address: waterdistrict_ilagan@yahoo.com

PURCHASE REQUEST

Division : **OPERATIONS & TECHNICAL**

PR No. : **0622-018**

Date : **06/24/2022**

Unit/Dept: _____

SAI No. : _____

Date : _____

ITEM No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	ESTIMATED UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	C.I. Fire Hydrant, 3" x 2 1/2"	2	pcs	11,000.00	22,000.00
2	C.I. Gate Valve, 2" Ø (Mechanical Joint)	3	pcs	6,500.00	19,500.00
3	C.I. Gate Valve, 3" Ø (Mechanical Joint)	5	pcs	9,000.00	45,000.00
4	C.I. Gate Valve, 4" Ø (Mechanical Joint)	2	pcs	12,500.00	25,000.00
5	C.I. Gate Valve, 6" Ø (Mechanical Joint)	5	pcs	17,000.00	85,000.00
6	C.I. Sleeve Type Coupling, 2" Ø - (Mechanical Joint)	3	pcs	1,200.00	3,600.00
7	C.I. Sleeve Type Coupling, 3" Ø - (Mechanical Joint)	7	pcs	1,500.00	10,500.00
8	C.I. Sleeve Type Coupling, 4" Ø - (Mechanical Joint)	10	pcs	2,000.00	20,000.00
9	C.I. Sleeve Type Coupling, 6" Ø - (Mechanical Joint)	10	pcs	3,800.00	38,000.00
10	C.I. Tee, 2" Ø x 2" Ø (Mechanical Joint)	3	pcs	3,500.00	10,500.00
11	C.I. Tee, 3" Ø x 3" Ø (Mechanical Joint)	3	pcs	5,500.00	16,500.00
12	C.I. Tee, 6" Ø x 6" Ø (Mechanical Joint)	2	pcs	7,500.00	15,000.00
13	C.I Tee Reducer, 6" Ø x 2" Ø (Mechanical Joint)	2	pcs	8,500.00	17,000.00
14	C.I Tee Reducer, 6" Ø x 3" Ø (Mechanical Joint)	3	pcs	8,500.00	25,500.00
15	UPVC Elbow, 2" Ø x 90 deg. Long Radius w/RR	2	pcs	1,000.00	2,000.00
16	UPVC Elbow, 2" Ø x 90° Short Radius w/RR	2	pcs	800.00	1,600.00
17	UPVC Elbow, 3" Ø x 90 deg. Long Radius w/RR	2	pcs	1,200.00	2,400.00
18	UPVC Elbow, 3" Ø x 90 deg. Short Radius w/RR	2	pcs	1,000.00	2,000.00
19	UPVC Elbow, 4" Ø x 90° Long Radius w/ RR	2	pcs	1,500.00	3,000.00
20	UPVC Elbow, 4" Ø x 90 deg. Short Radius w/RR	2	pcs	1,200.00	2,400.00
21	UPVC Elbow, 6" Ø x 45° Long Radius w/RR	2	pcs	2,000.00	4,000.00
22	UPVC Elbow, 6" Ø x 90 deg. Short Radius w/RR	2	pcs	1,500.00	3,000.00
23	UPVC Elbow, 6" Ø x 45° Short Radius w/RR	2	pcs	1,500.00	3,000.00
24	UPVC Pipe, 2" Ø x 6m - Class 100 w/RR	50	pcs	1,200.00	60,000.00
25	UPVC Pipe, 3" Ø x 6m - Class 100 w/RR	30	pcs	1,800.00	54,000.00
26	UPVC Pipe, 4" Ø x 6m - Class 100 w/RR	50	pcs	2,600.00	130,000.00
27	Rubber Seal Gasket (For STC), 2" Ø	20	pcs	60.00	1,200.00
28	Rubber Seal Gasket (For STC), 3" Ø	20	pcs	130.00	2,600.00
29	Rubber Seal Gasket (For STC), 6" Ø	20	pcs	200.00	4,000.00
30	Rubber Seal Gasket (For STC), 8" Ø	10	pcs	350.00	3,500.00

TOTAL AMOUNT:

631,800.00

PURPOSE : FOR ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION UNIT - MAINLINE LEAK REPAIR USE.

Requested By :

Checked By :

Approved By :

Signature

Printed Name

RONALD M. BALAYAN

MOISES P. PASCUAL

Engr. SHERWIN B. QUIJANO

Designation

Engineer B

Div. Mngr. C-Operations & Tech.

General Manager/C

Date